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115 COOTS BOILER CO MISSISSIPPI RIVER ALLUVIAL AQUIFER 0.000 0.000INDUSTRIAL

FOR USE   -   INDUSTRIAL 0.000 0.000

66 COOTS BOILER CO MISSISSIPPI RIVER ALLUVIAL AQUIFER 0.000 0.000OTHER

67 COOTS BOILER CO MISSISSIPPI RIVER ALLUVIAL AQUIFER 0.000 0.000OTHER

68 COOTS BOILER CO MISSISSIPPI RIVER ALLUVIAL AQUIFER 0.000 0.000OTHER

FOR USE   -   OTHER 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000FOR AQUIFER   -   MISSISSIPPI RIVER ALLUVIAL AQUIFER

152 WBR GAS AND WTR 800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 64.946 0.714PUBLIC

218 WBR GAS AND WTR 800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 64.946 0.714PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 129.892 1.427

129.892 1.427FOR AQUIFER   -   800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

150 WBR GAS AND WTR 1000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 64.946 0.714PUBLIC

164 WBR GAS AND WTR 1000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 6.217 0.068PUBLIC

209 WBR GAS AND WTR 1000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 64.946 0.714PUBLIC

219 WBR GAS AND WTR 1000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 64.946 0.714PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 201.055 2.209

201.055 2.209FOR AQUIFER   -   1000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

38 EXXON U.S.A. 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 13.140 0.144INDUSTRIAL

44 EXXON U.S.A. 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000INDUSTRIAL

FOR USE   -   INDUSTRIAL 13.140 0.144

110 PORT ALLEN 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

136 WBR GAS AND WTR 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 25.029 0.275PUBLIC

137 WBR GAS AND WTR 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 7.982 0.088PUBLIC

207 PORT ALLEN 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 23.150 0.254PUBLIC

221 PORT ALLEN 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 22.324 0.245PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 78.485 0.862

91.625 1.007FOR AQUIFER   -   1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

112 PLAQUEMINE 1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 51.648 0.568PUBLIC

113 PLAQUEMINE 1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 51.648 0.568PUBLIC

173 WBR GAS AND WTR 1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 120.509 1.324PUBLIC

176 WBR GAS AND WTR 1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 19.439 0.214PUBLIC
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177 WBR GAS AND WTR 1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 19.439 0.214PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 262.683 2.887

262.683 2.887FOR AQUIFER   -   1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

11 COOTS BOILER CO 1700-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000INDUSTRIAL

181 BR PORT COMM 1700-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 12.862 0.141INDUSTRIAL

FOR USE   -   INDUSTRIAL 12.862 0.141

139 WBR GAS AND WTR 1700-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 2.442 0.027PUBLIC

220 WBR GAS AND WTR 1700-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 2.442 0.027

15.304 0.168FOR AQUIFER   -   1700-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

700.559 7.698REPORT TOTAL


